SUMMARY OF BIDS

Donio Park Parking Lot Improvements

Township of Winslow				Bidder 1 of 4		Bidder 2 of 4		Bidder 3 of 4		Bidder 4 of 4	
Camden County				Gambale Concrete, LLC		Arthur R. Henry, Inc.		Comand Co, Inc.		Shore Top Construction Corporation	
			1 Erial Road		3031 Ocean Heights Ave		1318 Antwerp Ave		390 Toms River Road		
				Clementon, NJ 08021 Egg Harbor Twp, NJ 08234		wp, NJ 08234	Egg Harbor Twp, NJ 08215		Jackson, NJ 08527		
				Joseph Gamble Ralph W. Henry, Jr.		Henry, Jr.	Douglas E. Marienski		Mike Smit		
			(856) 7	84-3399	(609) 9	27-6660	-6660 (609) 965-0399		(732) 835-2600		
ltem	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	315	\$30.00	\$9,450.00	\$10.00	\$3,150.00	\$47.00	\$14,805.00	\$15.00	\$4,725.00
2	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	C.Y.	450	\$21.88	\$9,846.00	\$25.00	\$11,250.00	\$71.00	\$31,950.00	\$20.00	\$9,000.00
3	TOPSOIL STRIPPING (BB COURT) AND PLACEMENT (ISLAND)	C.Y.	175	\$53.03	\$9,280.25	\$10.00	\$1,750.00	\$57.00	\$9,975.00	\$85.00	\$14,875.00
4	SAW CUT	L.F.	70	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$5.00	\$350.00		\$490.00		\$490.00
5	FINE GRADING	S.Y.	3430	\$2.83	\$9,706.90	\$3.00	\$10,290.00				\$24,010.00
6	ASPHALT PARKING & DRIVEWAY 2" OF HMA 9.5 M64	S.Y.	2700	\$14.41	\$38,907.00	\$6.00	\$16,200.00				\$47,250.00
7	ASHPALT BASKETBALL COURT 2" OF HMA 12.5 M64	S.Y.	770	\$14.41	\$11,095.70		\$7,700.00				\$6,160.00
8	ASHPALT BASKETBALL COURT 1.5" OF HMA 9.5 M64	S.Y.	770	\$13.80	\$10,626.00	\$10.00	\$7,700.00		. ,		\$6,160.00
9	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	S.Y.	470	\$0.01	\$4.70	\$1.00	\$470.00		\$1,410.00		\$2,820.00
10	STRAW MULCHING	S.Y.	470	\$0.01	\$4.70	\$1.00	\$470.00		\$940.00	\$2.00	\$940.00
11	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, EPOXY	L.S.	1	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$61,500.00	\$61,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
12	BARRIER FREE PARKING SIGN AND POST (COMPLETE)	EACH	4	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$370.00	\$1,480.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
				Total Bid	\$109,121.25	Total Bid	\$124,830.00	Total Bid	\$127,911.00	Total Bid	\$134,230.00